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
1-888-833-1945

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

ACTON: 288 McDONALD BLVD., HALTON HILLS
Superb custom built, 11 year old, 3 bdrm, 3 washrm on huge
mature lot, 75ft x 160ft. 8+5 finished rms. ~1800 sq. ft. on main
level. Great rm with hardwood floor & gas FP.3/4” oak hardwood
floors in MBR, hallways & sun room. Sun room & solarium! MF
laundry. Finished bsmt with library, den, play rm, WR, computer
nook & media rm. CAC, CVAC & security. Lot line is 57 ft beyond
rear fence. Landscaped. Park many. Rare find.

Directions & photos: http://maureen.ca     

JUSTIN LEPORE*
Salesperson

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Lot 75’ x 160’

GREAT END UNIT TOWNHOUSE
Includes fridge, stove, B/I dishwasher, washer,
dryer, garden shed, window coverings & more. Plus
finished basement. Only $187,900.

NEW PRICE $329,900 $264,900NEW

KATHLEEN WALSH* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

SPECTACULAR PROPERTY
3000 sq. ft. executive home on  1.86 acres backing onto
woods. Landscaping of this home is absolutely outstand-
ing. Kidney-shaped pool with wrought iron fencing, hot
tub, 4000 sq. ft. of interlocking walkways. 9 ft. ceilings,
crown mouldings, Barzotti solid maple kitchen with gran-
ite counters & integrated refrigerator. $799,000.

LINDA RAGONA* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

PRICED TO SELL
Very affordable 2200 sq. ft. all brick 4 bdrm. Located in quiet
neighbourhood, mins. to lake. Features: bright 2 storey LR, huge
kit w/WO & oak cabinets, o/l fam rm w/fireplace, circular stair-
case, 2nd flr hallway  o/l LR, Mbr w/W/I closet, 4 pc ensuite incl
corner soaker plus CA, interlock walkway and much more! New
garage doors. 041-07 

$319,900

Office: 905-877-5211

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
Each Office Independently Owned and  OperatedDrago

Stefanovic
Sales Representative

Email: dstefanovic@trebnet.com

Web: www.remaxcentre.ca

THINKING OF 
BUYING OR SELLING?

Call me for a 
professional, FREE,

no obligation 
MARKET EVALUATION

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 30, 2007  5
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